
 

What’s On in July 2025 

in The Forest of Galtres Benefice 
St Nicholas Stillington; All Hallows Sutton & Huby; St Leonard’s Farlington;  

 St Helen & the Holy Cross Sheriff Hutton; St Mary’s Marton 

Tues 1st July Marton Church Midday Prayers  11-12 
Thurs 3rd July Stillington Church 

  
Parish Prayers 
 

9am 

Sunday 6th July Sutton Church 
Stillington Church 
Marton Church 

Holy Communion 
Morning Worship 
Celtic Communion  

10am 
 10am              
 6pm 

 

Tues 8th July Marton Church Midday Prayers  11-12 
Thurs 10th July Stillington Church 

  
Parish Prayers 
 

9am 

Sunday 13th July Sutton Church 
Sheriff Hutton Church 
Farlington Church 

BCP Holy Communion 
Holy Communion 
Shortened Matins (BCP) 

8am 
10am 

10.30am 

 

Tues 15th July Marton Church Midday Prayers  11-12 

Thurs 17th July Stillington Church Parish Prayers 9am 

Sunday 20th July 
 
 
 

Stillington Church 
Sutton Church 
Marton Church 

Holy Communion 
Morning Worship 
Celtic Evening Worship 
 

10am 
10am 
6pm 

 

Tues 22nd July Marton Church Midday Prayers  11-12 
Thurs 24th July Stillington Church Parish Prayers 9am 

Sunday 27th July 
 

Sheriff Hutton Church 
Stillington Church 
Farlington Church 

Morning Worship 
Morning Worship 
BCP Holy Communion 

10am 
10am 

10.30am 

Tues 29th July Marton Church Midday Prayers  11-12 
Thurs 31st July Stillington Church Parish Prayers 9am 

 

Advance Notices: 
St Leonard's Farlington Pop-up Tea Room returns to Farlington village hall over the August 

Bank Holiday weekend: Saturday 23rd, Sunday 24th and Monday 25th, 10.30am – 3.00pm.    

Join us for sandwiches, delicious cakes, scrumptious tarts as well as tea and coffee. 

All money raised will support the restoration of St Leonard’s church historic bells. 

 

Marton Church will be hosting a Quiet Day on Saturday 30th August – so if you’re looking for a 

little peace and quiet and respite from the hustle and bustle of everyday life, please contact 

martonintheforest@gmail.com for more information. 

Everyone is very welcome to all our services and events. 

mailto:martonintheforest@gmail.com

